Carlo Gavazzi GMS Manual Motor Starters
provide complete ranges up  to 100A
GMS 32S
GMS 32H
GMS 32HI
GMS 63S
GMS 63H
GMS 63HI

 The components fulfill the international
standard IEC 60947
 The devices can be used as Manual
Motor Starter in Group Installations
According to UL508.
76 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-32S GMS-32H
GMS-32HI
GMS-63S GMS-63H
GMS-63HI
GMS-63HL
GMS-100S GMS-100H
GMS-100HI
GMS-100HL
Ordering Example: Specify Rated Operational Current
GMS-32S-0.16    (0.1 to 0.16)
GMS-32S-0.25    (0.16 to 0.25)
Specifications subject to change without notice
98 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-32S GMS-32H GMS-63H GMS-100H
440/460V
GMS-32S
GMS-32H
GMS-63S
GMS-63H
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
440/460V
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
50 38
15 11
15 11
15 11
10 8
10 8
8 6
8 6
6 4
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
50 38
50 38
50 38
20 15
20 15
20 15
20 15
15 12
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30

0.06 0.24 GMS-32S 0.25A 0.16 ~0.25 3.25 CGMS-6 6
0.09 0.33 GMS-32S 0.4A 0.25~0.4 5.2 CGMS-6 6
0.12 0.43 GMS-32S 0.63A 0.4~0.63 8.19 CGMS-6 6
0.18 0.61 GMS-32S 0.63A 0.4~0.63 8.19 CGMS-6 6
0.25 0.8 GMS-32S 1A 0.63~1 13 CGMS-6 6
0.37 1.1 GMS-32S 1.6A 1~1.6 20.8 CGMS-6 6
0.55 1.5 GMS-32S 1.6A 1~1.6 20.8 CGMS-6 6
0.75 1.9 GMS-32S 2.5A 1.6~2.5 32.5 CGMS-9/CGC-9 9
1.1 2.7 GMS-32S 4A 2.5~4 52 CGMS-9/CGC-9 9
1.5 3.5 GMS-32S 4A 2.5~4 52 CGMS-12/CGC-12 12
2.2 5.0 GMS-32S 6A 4~6 78 CGC-18 18
3.0 6.6 GMS-32S 8A 5~8 104 CGC-18 18
4.0 8.5 GMS-32S 10A 6~10 130 CGC-18 18
5.5 11.0 GMS-32S 13A 9~13 169 CGC-22 22
7.5 15.0 GMS-32H 17A 11~17 221 CGC-22 22
10.0 20.0 GMS-32H 22A 14~22 286 CGC-32 32
11.0 22.0 GMS-32H 26A 18~26 338 CGC-32 32
15.0 29.0 GMS-32H 32A 22~32 416 CGC-32 32
18.5 36.0 GMS-63S 40A 28~40 520 CGC-50 50
22.0 41.0 GMS-63S 50A 34~50 650 CGC-50 50
30.0 56.0 GMS-63S 63A 45~63 819 CGC-65 65
37.0 68.0 GMS-100S 75A 55~75 975 CGC-75 75
- - GMS-100S 90A 70~90 1170 CGC-85 85
45.0 81.0 GMS-100S 100A 80~100 1300 CGC-85 85
GMS-32S, H GMS-63S, H / GMS-100S, H
Specifications subject to change without notice
3332 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications subject to change without notice